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RECOVERY TANK PARTS DIAGRAM 

1 9011704 TANK, RECVY, W/LBLS [EH1, 2, 5, EC2] 1 
11 9011714 HOSE, DRAIN, RECVY TANK KIT, REPAIR   1 
12 9011715 WHEEL, SUPPT, RECVY TANK KIT, REPLMT 1[SET] 
13 9011716 FLOAT, BALL KIT, REPLMT 1 
16 9011719 COVER, TANK, RECVY KIT, REPAIR 1 
17 9011720 COVER, TANK, RECVY KIT, REPLMT 1 
87 9012617 FITTING, HOSE, BRB, KIT [W/GASKET] 1 
88 9012618 RETAINER, CLIP, RECVT TANK [W/HDWR] 1 
98 9012621 HOSE, VACUUM 1 

102 1072960 LABEL, MODEL [EC2] 1[SET] 
115 1205477 NAMEPLATE, TENNANT DOME, 5.5 IN 1 

PARTS

1
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SOLUTION TANK PARTS DIAGRAM 

5 9011708 TANK, SOLTN, W/LBLS [EH1,EH2,EC2] 1 
14 9011717 COVER, FILL KIT, REPLMT 1 
74 9011791 STRAINER, SOLUTION TANK 1 

100 1072957 LABEL, WARNING [AC, EXTR] 1 

PARTS
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BASE PARTS DIAGRAM 

15 9011718 HINGE, COVER, TANK KIT, REPAIR [QTY 2] 1[SET] 
20 9011723 WHEEL, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [QTY 2] 1[SET] 
21 9011724 CASTER, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [QTY 2] 1[SET] 
25 9011728 MOTOR, VAC KIT [100, 200,1200 PSI MODEL] 1 
26 9011729 BRUSH, MOTOR, VAC KIT, REPLMT 1 
30 9011733 PUMP, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [200 PSI] 1 
49 9011752 COUPLING, MAL, REPLMT [QD] 1 
79 9011829  CORD, POWER, ELE, REPLMT [15A] 1 
84 9011923 CORD, ELE KIT, REPAIR [15A]  1 
89 9012623 HOSE, SOLTN, PUMP, OUTLET [H1, H2, C2] 1 
90 9012626 ADAPTER, HOSE, VACUUM 1 
91 9012622 HOSE, SOLTN, PUMP, INLET [H1, H2, C2] 1 
95 9012629 PLATE, OUTLET, KIT [H1, H2, C2] 1 
99 9012636 ADAPTER, VACUUM, INTAKE 1 

PARTS
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SWITCH HOUSING PARTS DIAGRAM 

22 9011725 PLATE, SERVICE KIT, REPLMT 1[SET] 
75 9011792 PLATE, SWITCH KIT [EC2, EXP C2] 1 
76 9011793 SWITCH, ELE KIT [EC2, EXP C2] 1 
77 9011794 CIRCUITBREAKER [EC2, EXP C2] 1 
93 9012619 RETAINER, CLIP, CNTRL HOUSING [W/HDWR] 1 
94 9012625 HOUSING, CNTRL 1 

PARTS
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VAC PRESSURE HOSE  
PARTS DIAGRAM 

49 9011752 COUPLING, MAL, REPLMT [QD] 1 
50 9011753 COUPLING, FEM, REPLMT [QD] 1 
67 9011770 HOSE, PRESS KIT, REPAIR [15FT] 1 
68 9011771 HOSE, VACUUM KIT REPAIR [15FT] 1 
71 9011774 HOSE, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [VAC/PRESS 15FT] 1 
80 9011922 STRAP, HOSE MGMT 1 

PARTS

81
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VAC PRESSURE HOSE  
PARTS DIAGRAM 

(OPTIONAL) 

49 9011752 COUPLING, MAL, REPLMT [QD] 1 
50 9011753 COUPLING, FEM, REPLMT [QD] 1 
69 9011772 HOSE, PRESS KIT, REPAIR [25FT] 1 
70 9011773 HOSE, VACUUM KIT, REPAIR [25FT] 1 
72 9011775 HOSE, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [VAC/PRESS 25FT] 1 
80 9011922 STRAP, HOSE MANAGEMENT 1 

PARTS

Tennant EC2 (01/2014)

81



38 Tennant EC2 (01/2014)

- STAINLESS STEEL FLOOR TOOL 

1 9011895 Valve, Water, Spray [W/Hardware SS} 1 
2 9011896 Grip Handle, Sleeve [SS] 1 
3 9011897 Fitting, Tip, Spray SS#11002 [QTY 2] 1[SET] 
4 9011898 Handle Assy, Grip [SS] 1 
5 9012461 Coupling, Fem, [QD W/Adapter] 1 

PARTS
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- HIGH FLOW TITANIUM FLOOR TOOL (OPTIONAL) 

1 1071320 TOOL, FLOOR, 13.0 [COMPLETE ASSEMBLY] 1 
2 1071321 HANDLE ASSY, GRIP 1 
3 1071322 GRIP HANDLE, SLEEVE 1 
4  VALVE, WATER, SPRAY, [W/HARDWARE  
    
5   1 
6 1071325 TUBE, UPPER, SS 1 
7 1071326 TUBE, LOWER, SS 1 
8 1071327 PLATE, GLIDE, [W/HARDWARE] 1 
 1071328 FITTING, TIP, SPRAY ASM #11002 [QTY 2] 100-250 PSI 1[SET] 
 9011918 FITTING, TIP, SPRAY, #11002 [QTY 2] 100-250 PSI 1[SET] 

Spray valve assembly 
for floor tools w/ tabs.
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9012461 COUPLING, FEM [QD w/ADAPTER]
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FITTING, BRS, QDC ASM
VALVE, WATER, SPRAY [W/HARDWARE]
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— IN/127mm HAND TOOL (OPTION) 

 200505 TOOL, HAND, 127MM 5.0W 1 
1 200431.BK TOOL, HAND, BLK 1 
2 150913 FITTING, BRS, QDC, PF04 [SER 60] 1 
3 150606 FITTING, BRS, STR, PM04/PM04 X 1.38L [NIP] 2 
4 200905 LEVER [K-VALVE W/PIN] 1 
5 210210 VALVE, WATER, FLOW CNTRL, PF04/PF04 1 
6 190600 K—VALVE KIT, REPAIR 1 
7 140609 PIN, ROL, .187D X 0.56L, PL 1 
8 150403 FITTING, BRS, E45, PF04/PM04 [TAPED] 1 
9 200992 FITTING, BRS, STR, PF02, SWIVEL 1 
10 200996 FILTER, SCREEN, 100 MESH, CHECK VALVE 1 
11 200965 FITTING, BRS, TIP [8002, T—JET] 1 
12 200994 CAP, NOZZLE, SPRAY [#8002} 1 

PARTS
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 200517 TOOL [CREVICE LP/HP SERIES 60] 1 
1 200436.BK TOOL, BLK [CREVICE] 1 
2 200975 FITTING, BRS, JET [.125 V—JET] 1 
3 210014 VALVE, WATER, TOGGLE, PF02, W/ NUT 2 
4 210020 HANDLE, VALVE [POSITIONER] 1 
5 160106 HOSE, SOLTN, CREVICE TOOL 1 
6 150100 FITTING, BRS, STR, PF02/PM04 1 
7 150913 FITTING, BRS, QDC, PF04 [SER60] 1 

PARTS
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 200545 TOOL [UPHOLSTERY HP SERIES 60] 1 
1 200845 COVER, TOOL, UPHOLSTERY 1 
2 200843 GASKET, COVER 1 
3 190631 SERVICE KIT [UPHOLSTERY, TOOL] 1 
4 210226 VALVE, WATER, SOLENOID 1 
5 201016 FITTING, BRS, JET, [.125 K-JET] 1 
6 200838 SCREW, PAN, PHL, — X 0.75 4 
7 200840 TRIGGER, UPHOLSTERY TOOL 1 
8 200844 HOSE, VACUUM [UPHOLSTERY TOOL W/O CUFFS] 1 
9 200837 HOSE [UPHOLSTERY TOOL] 1 
10 200848 FITTING, BRS [3PCS] 1 
11 200842 FILTER, IN—LINE, COMPLT 1 
12 200841 SCREEN, FLTR, IN—LINE 1 
13 150606 FITTING, BRS, STR, PM04/PM04 X 1.38L [NIP] 1 
14 150913 FITTING, BRS, QDC, PF04 [SER60] 1 

PARTS
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RECOMMENDED SPARE PART 
Tennant EC2 

 
Ref # Part Number Description 

11 9011714 HOSE, DRAIN, RECVY TANK KIT, REPAIR   
13 9011716 FLOAT, BALL KIT, REPLMT 
17 9011720 COVER, TANK, RECVY KIT, REPLMT 
21 9011724 CASTER, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [QTY 2] 
25 9011728 MOTOR, VAC KIT [100, 200, 1200 PSI MODEL] 
26 9011729 BRUSH, MOTOR, VAC KIT, REPLMT 
30 9011733 PUMP, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [200 PSI] 
49 9011752 COUPLING, MAL, REPLMT [QD] 
50 9011753 COUPLING, FEM, REPLMT [QD] 
71 9011774 HOSE, ASSY KIT, REPLMT [VAC/PRESS 15FT] 
74 9011791 STRAINER, SOLUTION TANK 
76 9011793 SWITCH, ELE KIT [EC2, EXP C2] 
77 9011794 CIRCUITBREAKER [EC2, EXP C2] 
79 9011829 CORD, POWER, ELE, REPLMT [15A] 
84 9011923 CORD, ELE KIT, REPAIR [15A] 
  9011897 FITTING, TIP, SPRAY, #11002 [QTY 2] 

80 9011922 STRAP, HOSE MANAGEMENT 

Tennant EC2 (01/2014)

PARTS
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ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM



45Tennant EC2 (01/2014)

Accessory Tools Application Guide
Tennant Models: EH1, EH2, EC2, EH5 and Q12

EH1 EH2 EC2 EH5 Q12

Part No. Description 100 PSI 200 PSI 200 PSI
50 500

PSI
400 1200

PSI

1073125
13 inch Stainless Steel
Carpet Wand

1200 PSI 100 200 PSI X X X

1071320
13 in High Air Flow
Titanium Carpet Wand

2000 PSI 100 500 PSI X** X** X** X X

1210536 Hand Tool 3000 PSI 300 500 PSI X X

200505 5 inch Hand Tool 250 PSI 100 200 PSI X X X

200517 3 inch Crevice Tool 250 PSI 100 200 PSI X X X

200540 Upholstery Tool 250 PSI 100 PSI X

200545 Upholstery Tool 250 PSI 200 PSI X X

1073134 Hard Surface Tool 2500 PSI
800 1200

PSI***
X

1210534
Hand Held Hard Surface
Tool

4000 PSI
800 1200

PSI***
X

1210535 Hard Surface Corner Tool 1250 PSI
800 1200

PSI***
X

Accessory Tools Accessory
Tool Max.
PSI Rating

Recommended
PSI Machine

Setting*


